
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

OPEL

OPEL ASTRA J (P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J (P10) 2009-09-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

ASTRA J (P10) 2009-09-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

ASTRA J (P10) 2009-09-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

ASTRA J (P10) 2009-12-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTR

ASTRA J (P10) 2011-07-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

ASTRA J (P10) 2011-07-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

OPEL ASTRA J Cassone 

/ coda spiovente (P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J Cassone / coda 

spiovente (P10)

2013-05-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

ASTRA J Cassone / coda 

spiovente (P10)

2013-05-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

https://www.dipacommerce.com/hseklr055dpsn.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=HSEKLR055#auto-compatibili.tab


OPEL ASTRA J Cassone 

/ Furgonato / Promiscuo 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J Cassone / 

Furgonato / Promiscuo (P10)

2012-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

ASTRA J Cassone / 

Furgonato / Promiscuo (P10)

2012-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

OPEL ASTRA J GTC

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J GTC 2011-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

ASTRA J GTC 2011-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

ASTRA J GTC 2011-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

ASTRA J GTC 2011-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

ASTRA J GTC 2011-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

OPEL ASTRA J Sports 

Tourer (P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTL

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTR

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTN

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

ASTRA J Sports Tourer 

(P10)

2010-10-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

OPEL ASTRA J Tre 

volumi

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

ASTRA J Tre volumi 2012-06-01 

- 2015-10-

01

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS


